MODEL NUMBER AND OPTIONS SELECTION:
BASE MODEL NUMBER
o WHLD-12-F  12” Linear Drain with -F Flashing Flange
o WHLD-24-F  24” Linear Drain with -F Flashing Flange
o WHLD-30-F  30” Linear Drain with -F Flashing Flange
o WHLD-36-F  36” Linear Drain with -F Flashing Flange
o WHLD-48-F  48” Linear Drain with -F Flashing Flange
o WHLD-60-F  60” Linear Drain with -F Flashing Flange
Ligature Resistant Linear Drain with
Flashing Flange
®BestCare  Linear drains are designed with a linear drain
cover without perforations to prevent ligature points.